47Product Catalogue   /   www.gvf.net.au   /   1300 784371
Valves
VALVES
G
ALVAN
ISED
M
ALLEAB

Pressure Test
API 598
GVF CODE DN SIZE
(mm)
ød
(mm)
L
(mm)
H
(mm)
LO
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SSBV1P008 8 5 39.4 29.9 67 0.06
SSBV1P010 10 7 43.7 31.5 67 0.1
SSBV1P015 15 9.2 57 39.4 93 0.16
SSBV1P020 20 12.6 58.5 44 93 0.26
SSBV1P025 25 16 71 54 101 0.38
SSBV1P032 32 20 78 59 101 0.61
SSBV1P040 40 25 82.5 67.5 125 0.85
SSBV1P050 50 32 100 73.5 125 1.4
MATERIALS
Body CF8M
Cap CF8M
Stem SS316